1/31/26, 3:43 PM

Order Details

Order Summary

Order placed May 24, 2023 Order # 113-7583502-4377837

Ship to Payment method Order Summary
Scott Chin Mastercard ending in 0365 Item(s) Subtotal:
3391 GREEN RIVER DR (View related transactions ) Shipping & Handling:
RENO, NV 89503-6842 Total before tax:

United States

cereooElE

Estimated tax to be
collected:
Grand Total:

3-Pack PCle 8 Pin 180 Degree Adapter, Jeymei U Turn 180 Degree Angle 8 Pin
Connector GPU 180 Degree Adapter Black PCle Adapter for Desktop PC Graphics
Card -Reverse Type

Sold by: Jeymei-US

Supplied by: Other

$10.99

Silicon Power 2TB SSD 3D NAND A55 SLC Cache Performance Boost SATA Il 2.5"
7mm (0.28") Internal Solid State Drive (SPO02TBSS3A55S525)

Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Supplied by: Other

Product support window closed on May 26, 2025

$65.97

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html?orderlD=113-7583502-4377837&ref_=ppx_hzod_invoiceConns_dt_b_fed_invoice_pos

$76.96
$0.00
$76.96
$6.36

$83.32
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